
10/7/23, 7:57 PM Allahabad University | Admission

https://www.ecounselling.in/ugnotice.html 1/25

Technical HelpLine No - 8601111522 (Timing: 11:00 AM to 5:00 PM)

Notice

CURRENT CUT-OFF :

S.No. Course Candidate Category and Cut-off
Registration and

Document
Uploading

Document
Veri�cation

Seat
Allotment

and
Fee

Submission

07-10-2023

1 5YR INTEGRATED
(BBA&MBA)

UR Cut-off 354 and above, OBC Cut-off 149 and above, SC Cut-off 75 and above, ST Cut-off 26 and above,
EWS Cut-off 162 and above,
WU[EW & TW]/SP/PH/KASHMIRI MIGRANT Candidate List
[505637,529165,561555,525505,524841,561711,515482,512717] is Open.

07-10-2023 To
08-10-2023
02:00 PM

07-10-2023 To
08-10-2023
05:00 PM

08-10-2023
05:00 PM
To
09-10-2023
05:00 PM

06-10-2023

2 B.A. LL.B (Hons.) UR Cut-off 531.5 and above, OBC Cut-off 497 and above, SC Cut-off 432 and above, ST Cut-off 200 and
above, EWS Cut-off 511 and above,
WU[EW & TW]/SP/PH/KASHMIRI MIGRANT Candidate List [553875,516319,544274] is Open.

06-10-2023 To
07-10-2023
02:00 PM

06-10-2023 To
07-10-2023
05:00 PM

07-10-2023
05:00 PM
To
08-10-2023
05:00 PM

3 BA (MEDIA STUDIES) UR Cut-off 86 and above 06-10-2023 To
07-10-2023
02:00 PM

06-10-2023 To
07-10-2023
05:00 PM

07-10-2023
05:00 PM
To
08-10-2023
05:00 PM

05-10-2023
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S.No. Course Candidate Category and Cut-off
Registration and

Document
Uploading

Document
Veri�cation

Seat
Allotment

and
Fee

Submission

4 5YR B.SC&M.SC
(FAMILY &
COMMUNITY
SCIENCE)

UR Cut-off 105.13 and above, OBC Cut-off 32.18 and above, SC Cut-off 69.2 and above, ST Cut-off 73.2
and above, EWS Cut-off 92.98 and above

05-10-2023 To
07-10-2023
02:00 PM

05-10-2023 To
07-10-2023
05:00 PM

07-10-2023
05:00 PM
To
08-10-2023
05:00 PM

04-10-2023

5 BCA , OBC Cut-off 287 and above, All SC Candidates, All ST Candidates, EWS Cut-off 312 and above, All
WU[EW & TW] Candidates

04-10-2023 To
05-10-2023
02:00 PM

04-10-2023 To
05-10-2023
05:00 PM

05-10-2023
05:00 PM
To
06-10-2023
05:00 PM

6 BA (FASHION
DESIGN &
TECHNOLOGY)

UR Cut-off 64 and above, OBC Cut-off 63.12 and above, SC Cut-off 63 and above, EWS Cut-off 63.78 and
above

04-10-2023 To
06-10-2023
02:00 PM

04-10-2023 To
06-10-2023
05:00 PM

06-10-2023
05:00 PM
To
07-10-2023
05:00 PM

03-10-2023

7 B.VOC. (SOFTWARE
DEVELOPMENT)

UR Cut-off 327 and above, OBC Cut-off 70 and above, SC Cut-off 45 and above, ST Cut-off 50 and above,
EWS Cut-off 150 and above, WU[EW & TW] Cut-off 200 and above,
WU[EW & TW]/SP/PH/KASHMIRI MIGRANT Candidate List [28403,536048] is Open.

03-10-2023 To
04-10-2023
02:00 PM

03-10-2023 To
04-10-2023
05:00 PM

04-10-2023
05:00 PM
To
05-10-2023
05:00 PM

8 5YR BCA&MCA
(DATA SCIENCE)

, OBC Cut-off 250 and above, EWS Cut-off 240 and above, All WU[EW & TW] Candidates 03-10-2023 To
04-10-2023
02:00 PM

03-10-2023 To
04-10-2023
05:00 PM

04-10-2023
05:00 PM
To
05-10-2023
05:00 PM

30-09-2023
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S.No. Course Candidate Category and Cut-off
Registration and

Document
Uploading

Document
Veri�cation

Seat
Allotment

and
Fee

Submission

9 5YR
(ENVIRONMENTAL
STUDIES & DISASTER
MANAGEMENT)

UR Cut-off 120 and above All OBC Candidates, All SC Candidates, All ST Candidates, All EWS Candidates 30-09-2023 To
02-10-2023
02:00 PM

30-09-2023 To
02-10-2023
05:00 PM

02-10-2023
05:00 PM
To
03-10-2023
05:00 PM

10 B.VOC. (FOOD
PROCESSING
TECHNOLOGY)

UR Cut-off 222.95 and above, OBC Cut-off 192.63 and above, All SC Candidates, All ST Candidates, All
EWS Candidates, All WU[EW & TW] Candidates

30-09-2023 To
03-10-2023
02:00 PM

30-09-2023 To
03-10-2023
05:00 PM

03-10-2023
05:00 PM
To
04-10-2023
05:00 PM

29-09-2023

11 B.F.A UR Cut-off 384.69 and above, SC Cut-off 214.45 and above, EWS Cut-off 141.33 and above,
WU[EW & TW]/SP/PH/KASHMIRI MIGRANT Candidate List [540756,561107,549741] is Open.

29-09-2023 To
30-09-2023
02:00 PM

29-09-2023 To
30-09-2023
05:00 PM

30-09-2023
05:00 PM
To
01-10-2023
05:00 PM

28-09-2023

12 B.A. UR Cut-off 460 and above, OBC Cut-off 294 and above, SC Cut-off 128 and above, ST Cut-off 28 and
above, EWS Cut-off 222 and above,
TW/EW Candidate List
[504423,514933,550078,532147,558479,558286,553595,514933,556858,556151],
PH Candidate List [523789,521152,553878,558613,527450,511197,533996,512978,507032,505955,
536978,546518,500762,551163,502190,514231,534854,536844,524706,537524,
546572,531994,551351,556517,531923],
SPORT Candidate List [560655,554790,549976,514230,502835,541705,559916,528592,550188,557800,
546886,532552,506571,539217,525613,506232,523759,502612,517821,526530,
534695,562618,526339,543571,500251,522772,516506,519426,532479,506988,
509033,509682,504508,513496],
PERSIAN Candidate List [523994,529833,529943,520903,542326,526090],
ARABIC Candidate List [533698,503724,548295,537154,554140,532426,556400,524780,544602,529117,
532614,562491,562601,562555,562163,509125,537469,511402],
URDU Candidate List [542318,562499,507053,553925,503054,543438,557766,548138,546065,518699,
520000,536357,523821,542060,501295,508509,542135,511376,545417,503600,
545608,545704,524109,504442,511703,506011,535587,537959,540837,511010,
511114,553158,553135,553382,539754,530801,518521,537137,533811,516222,530967,509130,543633]

28-09-2023 To
29-09-2023
02:00 PM

28-09-2023 To
29-09-2023
05:00 PM

29-09-2023
05:00 PM
To
30-09-2023
05:00 PM
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28-09-2023

13 B.COM UR Cut-off 362 and above, OBC Cut-off 285 and above, SC Cut-off 166 and above, All ST Candidates, EWS
Cut-off 291 and above,
WU[EW & TW]/SP/PH/KASHMIRI MIGRANT Candidate List [526741] is Open.

28-09-2023 To
29-09-2023
02:00 PM

28-09-2023 To
29-09-2023
05:00 PM

29-09-2023
05:00 PM
To
30-09-2023
05:00 PM

27-09-2023

14 B.Sc (Maths) , OBC Cut-off 427 and above, EWS Cut-off 419 and above,
WU[EW & TW]/SP/PH/KASHMIRI MIGRANT Candidate List
[555381,511719,513435,553755,545078,517498,513189,544954] is Open.

27-09-2023 To
28-09-2023
02:00 PM

27-09-2023 To
28-09-2023
05:00 PM

28-09-2023
05:00 PM
To
29-09-2023
05:00 PM

15 B.Sc (Bio) UR Cut-off 494 and above, OBC Cut-off 417 and above, SC Cut-off 309 and above, All ST Candidates, EWS
Cut-off 416 and above,
WU[EW & TW]/SP/PH/KASHMIRI MIGRANT Candidate List [502019,521278,551954,513276,520984] is
Open.

27-09-2023 To
28-09-2023
02:00 PM

27-09-2023 To
28-09-2023
05:00 PM

28-09-2023
05:00 PM
To
29-09-2023
05:00 PM

16 B.VOC. (MEDIA
PRODUCTION)

UR Cut-off 100 and above 27-09-2023 To
30-09-2023
02:00 PM

27-09-2023 To
30-09-2023
05:00 PM

30-09-2023
05:00 PM
To
01-10-2023
05:00 PM

26-09-2023

17 B.P.A All Candidates 26-09-2023 To
27-09-2023
02:00 PM

26-09-2023 To
27-09-2023
05:00 PM

27-09-2023
05:00 PM
To
28-09-2023
05:00 PM


