

Technical HelpLine No - 8601111522 (Timing: 11:00 AM to 5:00 PM)

Notice

CURRENT CUT-OFF:

S.No.	Course	Candidate Category and Cut-off	Registration and Document Uploading	Document Verification	Seat Allotment and Fee Submission
	!	07-10-2023	!	!	
1	5YR INTEGRATED (BBA&MBA)	UR Cut-off 354 and above, OBC Cut-off 149 and above, SC Cut-off 75 and above, ST Cut-off 26 and above, EWS Cut-off 162 and above, WU[EW & TW]/SP/PH/KASHMIRI MIGRANT Candidate List [505637,529165,561555,525505,524841,561711,515482,512717] is Open.	07-10-2023 To 08-10-2023 02:00 PM	07-10-2023 To 08-10-2023 05:00 PM	08-10-2023 05:00 PM To 09-10-2023 05:00 PM
		06-10-2023			
2	B.A. LL.B (Hons.)	UR Cut-off 531.5 and above, OBC Cut-off 497 and above, SC Cut-off 432 and above, ST Cut-off 200 and above, EWS Cut-off 511 and above, WU[EW & TW]/SP/PH/KASHMIRI MIGRANT Candidate List [553875,516319,544274] is Open.	06-10-2023 To 07-10-2023 02:00 PM	06-10-2023 To 07-10-2023 05:00 PM	07-10-2023 05:00 PM To 08-10-2023 05:00 PM
3	BA (MEDIA STUDIES)	UR Cut-off 86 and above	06-10-2023 To 07-10-2023 02:00 PM	06-10-2023 To 07-10-2023 05:00 PM	07-10-2023 05:00 PM To 08-10-2023 05:00 PM

S.No.	Course	Candidate Category and Cut-off	Registration and Document Uploading	Document Verification	Seat Allotment and Fee Submission
4	5YR B.SC&M.SC (FAMILY & COMMUNITY SCIENCE)	UR Cut-off 105.13 and above, OBC Cut-off 32.18 and above, SC Cut-off 69.2 and above, ST Cut-off 73.2 and above, EWS Cut-off 92.98 and above	05-10-2023 To 07-10-2023 02:00 PM	05-10-2023 To 07-10-2023 05:00 PM	07-10-2023 05:00 PM To 08-10-2023 05:00 PM
		04-10-2023			
5	BCA	, OBC Cut-off 287 and above, All SC Candidates, All ST Candidates, EWS Cut-off 312 and above, All WU[EW & TW] Candidates	04-10-2023 To 05-10-2023 02:00 PM	04-10-2023 To 05-10-2023 05:00 PM	05-10-2023 05:00 PM To 06-10-2023 05:00 PM
6	BA (FASHION DESIGN & TECHNOLOGY)	UR Cut-off 64 and above, OBC Cut-off 63.12 and above, SC Cut-off 63 and above, EWS Cut-off 63.78 and above	04-10-2023 To 06-10-2023 02:00 PM	04-10-2023 To 06-10-2023 05:00 PM	06-10-2023 05:00 PM To 07-10-2023 05:00 PM
		03-10-2023			
7	B.VOC. (SOFTWARE DEVELOPMENT)	UR Cut-off 327 and above, OBC Cut-off 70 and above, SC Cut-off 45 and above, ST Cut-off 50 and above, EWS Cut-off 150 and above, WU[EW & TW] Cut-off 200 and above, WU[EW & TW]/SP/PH/KASHMIRI MIGRANT Candidate List [28403,536048] is Open.	03-10-2023 To 04-10-2023 02:00 PM	03-10-2023 To 04-10-2023 05:00 PM	04-10-2023 05:00 PM To 05-10-2023 05:00 PM
8	5YR BCA&MCA (DATA SCIENCE)	, OBC Cut-off 250 and above, EWS Cut-off 240 and above, All WU[EW & TW] Candidates	03-10-2023 To 04-10-2023 02:00 PM	03-10-2023 To 04-10-2023 05:00 PM	04-10-2023 05:00 PM To 05-10-2023 05:00 PM
	ı	30-09-2023	<u> </u>		

S.No.	Course	Candidate Category and Cut-off	Registration and Document Uploading	Document Verification	Seat Allotment and Fee Submission
9	5YR (ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES & DISASTER MANAGEMENT)	UR Cut-off 120 and above All OBC Candidates, All SC Candidates, All ST Candidates, All EWS Candidates	30-09-2023 To 02-10-2023 02:00 PM	30-09-2023 To 02-10-2023 05:00 PM	02-10-2023 05:00 PM To 03-10-2023 05:00 PM
10	B.VOC. (FOOD PROCESSING TECHNOLOGY)	UR Cut-off 222.95 and above, OBC Cut-off 192.63 and above, All SC Candidates, All ST Candidates, All EWS Candidates, All WU[EW & TW] Candidates	30-09-2023 To 03-10-2023 02:00 PM	30-09-2023 To 03-10-2023 05:00 PM	03-10-2023 05:00 PM To 04-10-2023 05:00 PM
		29-09-2023	1		
11	B.F.A	UR Cut-off 384.69 and above, SC Cut-off 214.45 and above, EWS Cut-off 141.33 and above, WU[EW & TW]/SP/PH/KASHMIRI MIGRANT Candidate List [540756,561107,549741] is Open.	29-09-2023 To 30-09-2023 02:00 PM	29-09-2023 To 30-09-2023 05:00 PM	30-09-2023 05:00 PM To 01-10-2023 05:00 PM
		28-09-2023	1		
12	B.A.	UR Cut-off 460 and above, OBC Cut-off 294 and above, SC Cut-off 128 and above, ST Cut-off 28 and above, EWS Cut-off 222 and above, TW/EW Candidate List [504423,514933,550078,532147,558479,558286,553595,514933,556858,556151], PH Candidate List [523789,521152,553878,558613,527450,511197,533996,512978,507032,505955, 536978,546518,500762,551163,502190,514231,534854,536844,524706,537524, 546572,531994,551351,556517,531923], SPORT Candidate List [560655,554790,549976,514230,502835,541705,559916,528592,550188,557800, 546886,532552,506571,539217,525613,506232,523759,502612,517821,526530, 534695,562618,526339,543571,500251,522772,516506,519426,532479,506988, 509033,509682,504508,513496], PERSIAN Candidate List [523994,529833,529943,520903,542326,526090], ARABIC Candidate List [533698,503724,548295,537154,554140,532426,556400,524780,544602,529117, 532614,562491,562601,562555,562163,509125,537469,511402], URDU Candidate List [542318,562499,507053,553925,503054,543438,557766,548138,546065,518699, 520000,536357,523821,542060,501295,508509,542135,511376,545417,503600, 545608,545704,524109,504442,511703,506011,535587,537959,540837,511010, 511114,553158,553135,553382,539754,530801,518521,537137,533811,516222,530967,509130,543633]	28-09-2023 To 29-09-2023 02:00 PM	28-09-2023 To 29-09-2023 05:00 PM	29-09-2023 05:00 PM To 30-09-2023 05:00 PM

S.No.	Course	Candidate Category and Cut-off	Registration and Document Uploading	Document Verification	Seat Allotment and Fee Submission
		28-09-2023	1		
13	B.COM	UR Cut-off 362 and above, OBC Cut-off 285 and above, SC Cut-off 166 and above, All ST Candidates, EWS Cut-off 291 and above, WU[EW & TW]/SP/PH/KASHMIRI MIGRANT Candidate List [526741] is Open.	28-09-2023 To 29-09-2023 02:00 PM	28-09-2023 To 29-09-2023 05:00 PM	29-09-2023 05:00 PM To 30-09-2023 05:00 PM
		27-09-2023	1		
14	B.Sc (Maths)	, OBC Cut-off 427 and above, EWS Cut-off 419 and above, WU[EW & TW]/SP/PH/KASHMIRI MIGRANT Candidate List [555381,511719,513435,553755,545078,517498,513189,544954] is Open.	27-09-2023 To 28-09-2023 02:00 PM	27-09-2023 To 28-09-2023 05:00 PM	28-09-2023 05:00 PM To 29-09-2023 05:00 PM
15	B.Sc (Bio)	UR Cut-off 494 and above, OBC Cut-off 417 and above, SC Cut-off 309 and above, All ST Candidates, EWS Cut-off 416 and above, WU[EW & TW]/SP/PH/KASHMIRI MIGRANT Candidate List [502019,521278,551954,513276,520984] is Open.	27-09-2023 To 28-09-2023 02:00 PM	27-09-2023 To 28-09-2023 05:00 PM	28-09-2023 05:00 PM To 29-09-2023 05:00 PM
16	B.VOC. (MEDIA PRODUCTION)	UR Cut-off 100 and above	27-09-2023 To 30-09-2023 02:00 PM	27-09-2023 To 30-09-2023 05:00 PM	30-09-2023 05:00 PM To 01-10-2023 05:00 PM
		26-09-2023	ı	ı	
17	B.P.A	All Candidates	26-09-2023 To 27-09-2023 02:00 PM	26-09-2023 To 27-09-2023 05:00 PM	27-09-2023 05:00 PM To 28-09-2023 05:00 PM

https://www.ecounselling.in/ugnotice.html